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WNMU Fall Intercollegiate
Golf Club of Estrella  Goodyear, AZ
Tournament Dates: 10/02 - 10/03, 2017

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 7139 7139 7139 Both

-—_
1 CSU-San Marcos 851 -13
T 1 Texas A&M-Commerce 280 851 -13
3 Ca State Monterey Bay 283 288 857 -7
4 Colorado Mines 281 290 287 858 -6
5 RegisUniversity 282 294 287 863 -1
6 Colorado St Univ-Pueblo 281 293 293 867 +3
7 St. Mary'sU. (TX) 287 284 298 869 +5
8 Cadlifornia Baptist 284 289 297 870 +6
9 Holy Names Univ. 289 293 291 873 +9
T 10 Claremont Mudd Scripps 295 285 296 876 +12
T 10 Fort Lewis College 286 289 301 876 +12
12 Western New Mexico U 291 295 295 881 +17
13 Colorado Mesa Univ. 300 292 290 882 +18
14 Embry Riddle - AZ 289 296 301 886 +22
15 West TexasA & M Univ. 300 289 299 888 +24
16 Benedictine - Mesa 298 297 300 895 +31
17 Montana $t. Billings 300 293 306 899 +35
18 CSU-Dominguez Hills 301 305 305 911 +47
19 LaVerne, Univ. of 289 310 313 912 +48
20 Westminster Coll.-UT 312 305 309 926 +62

1 Emilio Gonzales StMarys-TX 203 -13
T2 ChrisTuulik CSUSM 69 68 70 207 -9
T 2 Matt Huntley Fort Lewis 64 [ 70 73 207 -9
T 4 Blake Hartford A&MCommerc 70 68 70 208 -8
T 4 NicBeno CO Mines 68 71 69 208 -8
T 4 Ryan Bisharat CSUSM 71 69 68 208 -8
T 7 Ben Halam CBU 65 70 74 209 -7
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T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
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T 20
T 20
T 20
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T24
T24
T 26
T 26
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T 36
T 36
T 36
39
T 40
T 40
T 40

7 Lucas McCubbin
Elis Svard

Joe Baldeck
Tyler Zhang

Jake Stevenson
Zach Sims
Austin Long
Caeb Stetzner
Carson Little
Martin Westerlund
Fraser Hughes
George Markham
Alan Berry
Edward Hackett
Neil Tillman
Wilfredo Sanchez
Aidan Thain
Lewis Bredlin
Grant Olinger
Joe Wolcik
Callum Carlstrom
Dan Heron

Greg Gonzalez
Harry Brenner
Kyle McLay
Michael Hodson
Pedro DeLaVega
Tim Amundson
Collin Bordeaux
Justin Vrzich
Ross White
Nathan McCann
Andrew Banuelos
Caeb Trost
Jordan McBrayer
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71
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72
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T 40
T 40
T 40
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T 46
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T 56
T60
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T 68
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T71
T71
T73
T73
T73
T76
T76

Josh Hunter
Kyle Pearson
Sam Ruston
Aaron DiGiamarino
Austen Ancell
Austin Burgess
Jonathan Shaw
Kyle Peterson
Matt Thomas
Roy Carlsen
Ryan Monsalve
Tyler Blohm
William Y ang
Brayden Cruth
Chase Godi
David Na
Trevor Glen
Brett Krantz
Collin Bumpass
Garrett Woodin
Harry O'Callaghan
Matt Shuman
Matthew Moss
Pitiluk Phanomchai
Zane Sauer
Dallon Bennett
Eric Valenzuela
Zack Holesinger
Braxton Sides
Hugh Taylor
Kirabo Reed
Mason Chiu
Ryan Dixon
Carson Horak
Garrett Hogan
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CMS
CO Mesa

W New Mex.

LaVerne
Regis
CSU-Pueblo
CMS
Embridd-AZ
Holy Names
CSU-Pueblo
CBU

Fort Lewis
CSUDH
WTAMU
W'mnsterUT
Holy Names
WTAMU
CO Mesa
WTAMU
MSUB

W New Mex.

CMS
CSUsM
LaVerne
Fort Lewis
BenU-Mesa
StMarys-TX
BenU-Mesa
WTAMU
Fort Lewis
CSUMB
CMS
StMarys-TX
CO Mines
Embridd-AZ
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70
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72
72
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7
69
7
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7
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7
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74
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78
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76
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7
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71
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76
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84

76
77
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229 +13
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T 76 Nicholas Tenuta Regis 229 +13
T 79 Case Garrison A& MCommerc 78 77 76 231 +15
T 79 Hisham Hussein LaVerne 74 74 83 231 +15
T 79 Jacob Turner Embridd-AZ 74 76 81 231 +15
T 79 Matt Andrews Embridd-AZ 71 76 84 231 +15
83 RossBrownlie Holy Names 83 74 75 232 +16
84 Cameron Hedge BenU-Mesa 75 76 82 233 +17
85 Jack Solis CBU 75 78 81 234 +18
T 86 Conner Davis LaVerne 74 81 80 235 +19
T 86 MilesYoung CSUDH 78 78 79 235 +19
T 86 Nell Bhakta CSUDH 77 81 77 235 +19
T 86 Niko Roumpos W'mnsterUT 74 78 83 235 +19
T 86 Raynard Belmonte CSUDH 79 77 79 235 +19
91 Gonz Pan De Soraluce W New Mex. 87 75 74 236 +20
92 Logan Skalka W'mnsterUT 76 77 84 237 +21
93 Jason Brown LaVerne 73 83 82 238 +22
T 94 Andrew Sverdrup Embridd-AZ 74 80 85 239 +23
T 94 Austin Lienemann Fort Lewis 75 83 81 239 +23
T 94 Jayd Dion MSUB 78 78 83 239 +23
T 97 Austin Anderson W'mnsterUT 84 74 82 240 +24
T 97 Ben Nichols CO Mesa 79 77 84 240 +24
T 97 Lucas Hechler W New Mex. 81 80 79 240 +24
100 Braiden Williamson BenU-Mesa 79 82 82 243 +27
101 Alex DeBry W'mnsterUT 92 78 74 244 +28
102 Guan Yu (Tiger) Chen CBU 83 80 86 249 +33
103 Riley Kaercher MSUB 84 79 87 250 +34
104 John Gallegos W New Mex. 78 89 90 257 +41

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

Average Score: 290.70 292.20 296.65 293.18
Rounds Below Par: 9 4 4 17
Rounds Even Par: 0 1 0 1
Rounds Above Par: 11 15 16 42
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 74.03 74.52 7561 74.72
Rounds Below Par: 25 25 20 70
Rounds Even Par: 14 10 5 29
Rounds Above Par: 65 69 79 213
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